
 

 

Autumn Term 2018 dates 

We have lots of exciting things going on this term. Please join us! PTA events will be added soon. 

Any additional events that we have the opportunity to take part in such as class trips will be sent 

out by letter. 

Wednesday 5th September 

After School Clubs/ Childcare provision 

starts this week and continues each week. 

See separate letter 

Return to school after Summer Holidays. 
Please note we are yet to hear if the football league 

will continue and when fixtures will be. Letter to 

follow as soon as we know. 

 

Wednesday 5th September St Bartholomew’s Church Baby and Toddler 

Group starts – in church 10.30 a.m. 

Thursday 6th September  Sports - After School Club starts each week 

until half term. 

 

 Friday 7th September Visit to school from Bishop David. 

Monday 10th September   

PE at Willowburn for Class 1 

Swimming at Willowburn for Class 2. 

After School 

  

Tuesday 11th September Class 2 Den-building workshop at Alnwick 

Gardens. 

  

Wednesday 12th September 

 

Baby and Toddler session  every Wednesday 

in St Bartholomew’s Church 10.30-12.00 

  

Tuesday 18th September 

 

 

Class 2 Music whole class lessons start  

(further details about small group tuition to 

follow). 

Wednesday 19th September 

 

 

Maurice Hall, Headteacher from DCHS to 

visit Year 6 pupils. 

Friday 21st September  

International Day of Peace – parents and friends are 

welcome to go to church from 9 a.m. to light 

candles to remember nations where there is 

conflict. 

Wednesday 26th September 

 

 

 

Year 6 Open Evening – Duchess Community 

High School 5pm-7.30pm 



Friday 28th September 1.30 p.m. Northumbrian Water – Super 

Splash Heroes Show – in village hall – 

Reception to Year 6. 

Wednesday 3rd October 

 

15 Year 6 children to go to Bring it on – 

Engineering Event – Sunderland. Letter to 

follow. 

Tuesday 9th October Class 2 out all day- Stone Age Workshop 

Great North Museum and visit to the 

synagogue. Letter to follow. 

 

 

Thursday 18th October 

 

Re-arranged Governors Meeting – 5.30 p.m. 

 

Monday 22nd October 

 

 Parents Evening for Early Years,  Class 1,  

 2  & 3  3.30 – 6p.m. Letter to follow. 

Tuesday 23rd October 

 

Parents Evening for Class 1, 2 and 3 only. 

3.30 – 6p.m. 

 

Thursday 25th October  Harvest Festival in Church 1.30 p.m.  

 

Friday 26th October 

 

 

‘Flu vaccinations 9.30-10.00am 

Break up for half term. Please note we 

return on Tuesday 5th November. 

Monday 5th November  

 

 

Training Day  

Thursday 8th November 

 

 Individual photographs – in school. 

Monday 12th November 

 

Air ambulance collection 1 p.m. 

Wednesday 12th December 

 

Christmas Lunch  followed by party in 

school– Children can wear their favourite 

clothes that day. 

 

Friday 14th December 

 

Early Years  and Class 1 Christmas 

Performance School hall – 10 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 19th December 

 

 Class 2 and 3 Christmas Performance – 

10 a.m. Dress rehearsal – Babies and 

Toddlers to attend this session please. 

1.30p.m. and 6 p.m. performances. 

Thursday 20th December Christingle and Carols in Church 1.30 p.m. 

 

Friday 21st December 

Break up for Christmas holidays. 

Monday 7th January 2019 

 

 School returns for Spring term  

 


